
Posizione Punti Società Pioltello Voghera MI Arena MI XXV Aprile Misinto Castiglione Cesano B. Lonato Chiavenna Carate

1 1770 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO MI 200 / 200 190 200 200 200 190 200 190

2 1610 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE MB 190 170 180 170 190 180 180 / 180 170

3 1560 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO 170 150 190 200 190 160 190 130 / 180

4 1160 ATLETICRALS2 TEATRO ALLA SCALA MI 130 130 95 95 170 120 150 / 140 130

5 1095 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA PV 180 200 170 140 110 130 160 0 0 5

6 1080 EUROATLETICA 2002 PADERNO D. MI 140 95 75 130 150 100 110 0 150 130

7 1055 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA MB 160 60 140 160 140 95 0 0 100 200

8 900 ATL. GISA MISINTO MB 100 / 50 75 120 80 85 120 160 110

9 870 G.S. MONTESTELLA MI 70 110 90 150 5 150 170 50 / 75

10 850 ATL. LONATO BS 90 0 130 70 160 110 0 150 0 140

11 720 AVIS PAVIA / 130 80 70 85 65 85 75 80 50

12 605 ATL. TDS BEREGUARDO  PV 100 120 30 70 85 65 85 30 0 20

13 605 ATL. VIGNATE MI 85 60 30 90 85 0 85 40 80 50

14 595 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 110 70 150 15 0 75 150 20 0 5

15 585 ATL. PAVESE PV 40 80 30 70 85 65 130 0 80 5

16 575 G.S. LA MICHETTA 5 60 110 130 85 0 0 0 90 95

17 575 ATL. LAMBRO MI 80 75 85 30 10 0 90 0 45 160

18 475 ATL. SANDRO CALVESI AO 15 60 0 70 85 65 85 0 45 50

19 450 HAPPY RUNNER MI 50 5 50 180 0 5 95 0 5 60

20 400 ATL. AMBROSIANA MI 5 0 5 110 130 0 120 5 5 20

21 390 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 15 60 5 70 85 65 0 40 0 50

22 355 POL. GB VIGHENZI PADENGHE BS 55 0 120 0 0 0 0 180 0 0

23 350 G.P. MELZO MI 150 15 5 15 30 25 40 5 45 20

24 345 CS SAN ROCCHINO BS 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 85

25 340 VIRTUS SENAGO MI 5 0 30 0 85 0 110 30 10 70

26 340 GP VALCHIAVENNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 150

27 325 VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 0 60 0 70 0 65 0 0 80 50

28 310 ATL. GALLARATESE 0 0 65 70 85 0 0 0 0 90

29 300 FREEZONE BS 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 170 45 20

30 295 ATL. GAVARDO BS 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 200 0 0

31 275 B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA LO 5 0 5 15 10 190 0 45 0 5

32 230 ATL. RICCARDI MI 65 0 5 85 0 0 10 5 5 55

33 225 BRESCIA MARATHON 5 0 30 0 0 65 40 85 0 0

34 225 ATL. INSIEME VR 5 0 0 70 0 0 0 20 80 50

35 215 N. A. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 0 0 5 85 40 85 0 0 0 0

36 200 G.P. TALAMONA 0 0 0 15 85 5 0 0 95 0

SOCIETA' ASSOLUTI



37 200 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO MI 45 0 35 5 100 0 10 0 0 5

38 190 G.P. GARLASCHESE 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 170 G.P. CASALESE CASALPUST. LO 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 0

40 170 ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0

41 165 RICCARDI ACCADEMY 0 0 160 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 160 U.S. SCALO 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 160 F.O. RUNNING TEAM BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0

44 145 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI CR 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 5 0 0

45 145 ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 5

46 145 ATL. LECCO 5 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45 80

47 140 ATL. 100  TORRI 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 130 GS VALGEROLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0

49 115 A.S.D. FO' DI PE VALBREMBO BG 5 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 115 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 0 25 5 0 0 0 85 0 0 0

51 110 G.T.A. CREMA CR 40 50 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

52 105 ATL. PARATICO BS 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 100 0 0

53 100 ATL. STRAMILANO 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 100 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 95 0 0

55 100 ATL. ALBOSAGGIA SO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 85 0

56 100 UNICREDIT MI 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

57 100 LA FENICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

58 95 ATHLETIC CLUB '96 BOLZANO 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 95 ATL. LIB. FABER UBOLDO VA 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0

60 95 CUS PRO PATRIA 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 5

61 90 STAR RUN ASD MILANO 0 0 0 0 5 0 85 0 0 0

62 90 ROMANO RUNNING ROMANO L. BG 5 15 5 15 10 10 0 0 10 20

63 85 TRIATHLON PAVESE 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 85 PBM BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0

65 85 ATL. VIVIAM CENT'ANNI MI 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0

66 85 ATL. CASTENASO BOLOGNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0

67 80 ATL. CASTEGNATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0

68 80 CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

69 75 VILLA CARCINA ATHLETIC TEAM BS 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 70 SAO CORNAREDO 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 70 EDERA TURANO LO 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

72 70 ATL. BEDIZZOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

73 70 U.S. SERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

74 70 BOCCONI A.T. MI 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5

75 70 ATL. ROVELLASCA 0 0 5 5 30 0 10 5 10 5

76 65 RUN8 TEAM 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 65 ATL. MENEGHINA 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 65 ACQUIRUNNER ACQUI TERME AL 5 15 5 5 5 0 25 5 0 0

79 65 AVIS SEREGNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

80 60 G.S. AVIS TAGLIO DI PO RO 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 60 ATL. CARPENDOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

82 55 GAMBER DE CUNCURESS MI 5 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 55 ATL. LA TORRE TORRE BOLDONE BG 5 0 5 5 5 5 25 5 0 0



84 45 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

85 45 PUBBLICA ASSISTENZA BUSSETO PR 0 0 0 5 10 10 5 5 5 5

86 40 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO BI 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 40 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 40 POL. SALEMITANA TRAPANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

89 35 ORTICA TEAM 0 0 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 35 S.S. AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 0 0 5 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

91 30 ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO ARS. 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

92 25 CANOTTIERI TICINO 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 25 RUNNING & ADVENTURE 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0

94 20 A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO TO 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 20 ATL. ALTA VAL SERIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

96 20 G.S. MARCIACARATESI CARATE BR MB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

97 15 RUNNING OLTREPO' 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 15 PODISTICA ROBBIESE ROBBIO PV 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 15 ATLETICA 3V CITTIGLIO VA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 15 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE SEMP. VA 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 15 ATL. SPEZIA DUFERLO 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 10 U.S. CASATI ARCORE MB 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 10 ATL. MUGGIO' 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

104 10 OTC COMO 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

105 10 MARCIATORI COGLIATESI 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

106 10 RUNNERS DESIO 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

107 5 POL. SANT'ADELE BUCCINASCO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 5 G.S. SAN MARTINO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 5 POL. CARUGATE MI 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 5 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNER MI 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 5 ATL. RUB. F. FRATTINI BORGOMAN. NO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 5 G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 5 ATL. PIEVESE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 5 ATL. INTESA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 5 URBAN RUNNERS 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

116 5 CARDANO INLINE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

117 5 MARATHON SOSPIRO CR 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

118 5 FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO BS 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

119 5 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

120 5 LIBERTAS GUSSAGO BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

121 5 ATL. ALTO LARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

122 5 PT SKYRUNNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

123 5 CSI MORBEGNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

124 5 PRO SESTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

125 5 BRACCO ATLETICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5



Posizione Punti Società Pioltello Voghera MI Arena MI XXV Aprile Misinto Castiglione Cesano B. Lonato Chiavenna Carate

1 1420 MILANO ATLETICA 140 150 / 180 200 180 200 100 140 130

2 1255 ATLETICRALS2 TEATRO ALLA SCALA MI 190 130 110 150 180 150 170 / 90 85

3 1195 ATL. GISA MISINTO MB 160 0 75 160 190 170 0 140 140 160

4 995 ATL. TDS BEREGUARDO PV 110 170 5 95 170 140 150 75 0 80

5 680 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA MB 150 0 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 190

6 520 RICCARDI ACCADEMY 0 0 160 190 0 0 170 0 0 0

7 430 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 130 0 130 170 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 400 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 0 0 150 140 0 0 0 0 0 110

9 375 ATL. CONCOREZZO 0 0 5 0 0 0 190 80 100 0

10 375 SGM FORZA E CORAGGIO 0 140 5 120 0 0 0 0 0 110

11 370 GP VALCHIAVENNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 170

12 370 ATL.  MUGGIO' 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

13 340 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO MI 180 0 50 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 335 U.S. CASATI ARCORE 0 0 45 100 0 0 0 0 95 95

15 320 ATL. VIGNATE MI 200 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 310 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 200

17 200 ATL. IRIENSE 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 200 ATL. MENEGHINA 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 200 ATL. LAUS 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0

20 200 ATL. REZZATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0

21 190 ATL. 100 TORRI 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 190 B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0

23 190 ATL. PUNTO.IT 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 0

24 190 ATL. VILLANUOVA '70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0

25 190 GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0

26 185 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 120 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 180 CUS PAVIA 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 180 S.S. AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 180 AUDAS NAVE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0

30 180 GS VALGEROLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0

31 175 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO MI 170 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 175 VIRTUS BINASCO 0 0 35 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 170 PBM BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 170 F.O.  RUNNING TEAM BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0

35 170 ATL. ALTO LARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0

36 160 POD. ROBBIESE 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOCIETA' GIOVANILI



37 160 ATL. PIACENZA 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0

38 160 U.S. SERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0

39 160 GP TALAMONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0

40 150 ATL. CASTEGNATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0

41 150 SPORT. LANZADA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0

42 150 LA FENICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

43 150 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO ERBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

44 140 AMICIZIA CAORSO PC 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0

45 140 ATL. CENTROLARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0

46 130 GS SAN ROCCHINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0

47 130 POL. ALMOSAGGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0

48 120 U.S. SCALO 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 120 ATHLETIC ACADEMY BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

50 120 ATL. CARPENEDOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

51 120 GSD CHIURO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0

52 110 ATL. VALLECAMONICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0

53 110 ATL. ALBIATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

54 100 ATL. NICHELINO TO 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 100 ATL. LONATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

56 100 ATL. PARATICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

57 95 VIRTUS SENAGO 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 95 IN ROBURE VIRTUS SEVESO 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 90 BRACCO ATLETICA 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 90 ATL. ESTRADA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

61 85 POL. VIGHENZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0

62 80 ATL. DESIO 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 75 ATL. '99 VITTUONE 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 75 PRO DESENZANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

65 75 ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

66 65 ATL. PIEVESE 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 55 GEAS ATLETICA S.S.GIOVANNI 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 50 ATL. GESSATE 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 40 ATL. 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 35 NUOVA ATL. ASTRO 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 35 ATL. MARIANO COMENSE 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 20 ATL. SEGRATE 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 15 EUROATLETICA 2002 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 5 G.S. GUARDIA FINANZA LOMBARDIA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 5 ATL. MELZO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 5 ATL. LEGNANO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 5 A.L.A. ABBIATEGRASSO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Posizione Punti Società Pioltello Voghera MI Arena MI XXV Aprile Misinto Castiglione Cesano B. Lonato Chiavenna Carate

1 1645 ATHLETICRALS2 TEATRO SCALA MI 190 150 160 180 200 190 200 75 140 160

2 1570 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO MI 200 130 170 190 170 160 180 110 120 140

3 1355 ATL. GISA MISINTO MB 150 5 70 170 190 180 60 180 170 180

4 1210 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO 100 100 150 160 160 110 160 65 75 130

5 1195 POL.TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE MB 130 120 120 120 160 140 130 55 110 110

6 1085 MILANO ATLETICA 90 100 40 140 170 140 180 40 100 85

7 1070 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA MB 180 45 190 200 120 65 0 0 70 200

8 995 ATL. TDS BEREGUARDO PV 140 180 5 25 180 170 190 45 0 60

9 790 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA PV 110 200 110 85 100 80 100 0 0 5

10 730 EUROATLETICA 2002 PADER. DUGN. MI 90 80 40 75 130 70 80 0 85 80

11 650 ATL. LONATO 70 0 80 25 140 75 0 170 0 90

12 545 ATL. VIGNATE MI 170 45 90 40 80 0 60 5 50 5

13 530 G.S. MONTESTELLA MI 55 85 40 95 5 95 120 5 5 25

14 470 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO MI 160 55 95 5 0 50 95 5 0 5

15 410 AVIS PAVIA 30 90 15 25 80 40 60 15 50 5

16 390 ATL. PAVESE PV 30 65 5 25 80 40 90 0 50 5

17 390 GP VALCHIAVENNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 190

18 370 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 80 0 80 120 85 0 0 0 0 5

19 365 G.S. LA MICHETTA 5 45 50 75 80 0 0 0 55 55

20 330 ATL. LAMBRO MI 65 60 20 5 0 0 65 0 15 100

21 300 VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150

22 295 POL. GB VIGHENZI PADENGHE BS 45 0 60 0 0 0 0 190 0 0

23 285 ATL. MUGGIO' 0 0 150 5 0 0 0 0 0 130

24 280 ATL. AMBROSIANA MI 5 0 5 60 110 0 85 5 5 5

25 280 HAPPY RUNNER MI 40 5 5 140 0 5 70 0 5 10

26 275 ATL. SANDRO CALVESI AO 5 45 0 25 80 40 60 0 15 5

27 270 C.S. SAN ROCCHINO BS 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 50 35

28 265 VIRTUS SENAGO MI 5 0 70 0 80 0 80 5 5 20

29 260 ATL. CONCOREZZO 0 0 5 0 0 0 160 25 70 0

30 250 G.P. TALAMONA 0 0 0 5 80 5 0 0 160 0

31 235 FORZA E CORAGGIO 0 90 5 65 0 0 0 0 0 75

32 230 B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA LO 5 0 5 5 5 200 0 5 0 5

33 210 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 5 45 5 25 80 40 0 5 0 5

34 200 F.O. RUNNING TEAM BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0

35 190 ATL. 100 TORRI 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 190 PBM BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 0 110 0 80 0 0 0 0 0

SOCIETA' SUPERCOPPA



37 190 ATL. VALGEROLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0

38 190 ATL. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0

39 190 G.P. MELZO MI 95 5 5 5 30 5 20 5 15 5

40 185 ATL. GAVARDO BS 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 120 0 0

41 180 ATL. MENEGHINA 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 180 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 0 0 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 180 ATL. RICCARDI MI 120 0 5 35 0 0 5 5 5 5

44 170 VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 0 50 0 25 0 40 0 0 50 5

45 170 LA FENICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

46 160 U.S. SCALO 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 160 S.S. AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 0 0 130 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

48 160 ATL. PUNTO.IT 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0

49 160 ATL. CASTEGNATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0

50 160 U.S. SERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0

51 155 ATL. GALLARATESE 0 0 5 25 80 0 0 0 0 45

52 150 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO MI 35 0 5 5 95 0 5 0 0 5

53 145 ATL. PARATICO 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 140 0 0

54 140 G.P. GARLASCHESE 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 140 ATL. REZZATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0

56 140 FREEZONE 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 80 15 5

57 135 ATL. ALBOSAGGIA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 130 0

58 120 PODISTICA ROBBIESE ROBBIO PV 5 110 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 120 G.P. CASALESE CASALPUSTERLENGO 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

60 120 ATL. RICCARDI ACADEMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0

61 120 U.S. CASATI ARCORE MB 5 0 5 55 0 0 0 0 0 55

62 110 ATL. VILLANUOVA '70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0

63 100 BRESCIA MARATHON 5 0 5 0 0 40 20 30 0 0

64 100 ATL. ALTO LARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

65 95 N.A. FANFULLA 0 0 5 35 0 55 0 0 0 0

65 95 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI CR 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 5 0 0

66 95 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0

67 95 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO ERBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

68 90 VIRTUS BINASCO 0 0 5 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 90 ATL. LIB. FABER UBOLDO 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

70 90 AUDAS NAVE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0

71 90 ATL. CARPENEDOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0

72 90 ATL. INSIEME VR 5 0 0 25 0 0 0 5 50 5

73 85 ATL. CENTRO LARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0

74 80 ATHLETIC '96 BOLZANO 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 80 G.T.A. CREMA CR 30 45 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

76 80 GSD CHIURO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

77 75 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 0 10 5 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

78 75 ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 5

79 75 ATL. ALBIATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

80 70 TRIATHLON PAVIA 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 65 STAR RUN MI 0 0 0 0 5 0 60 0 0 0

82 60 VILLA CARCINA ATHLETIC TEAM BS 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



83 60 A.S.D. FO' DI PE VALBREMBO BG 5 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 60 ATL. VIVIAM CENT'ANNI MI 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

85 60 ATL. CASTENASO BO 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

86 55 ATL. STRAMILANO 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 55 ATL. VALCAMONICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

88 55 ATL. ROVELLASCA 0 0 5 5 30 0 5 5 0 5

89 50 RUN8 TEAM 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 50 G.S. AVIS TAGLIO DI PO RO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 50 C.O. PIATEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

92 50 UNICREDIT MI 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

93 45 G.S. ATL. NICHELINO TO 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 45 IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVESO 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 45 EDERA TURANO LO 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0

96 45 BRACCO ATLETICA 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

97 45 BOCCONI A.T. MI 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5

98 45 ATL. LECCO 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 30

99 45 ATL ESTRADA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

100 40 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

101 40 ROMANO RUNNING ROMANO L. BG 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 5

102 35 ACQUIRUNNER ACQUI TERME AL 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0

103 35 ATL. LA TORRE TORRE BOLDONE BG 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0

104 35 PUBBL. ASS. BUSSETO PR 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

105 30 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO BI 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 30 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 30 ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO ARSIZIO 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

108 20 POL. SALEMITANA TRAPANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

109 15 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE SEMP. VA 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 15 PRO DESENZANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

111 15 ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

112 15 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

113 15 AVIS SEREGNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

114 10 CANOTTIERI TICINO 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 10 A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO TO 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116 10 GAMBER DE CUNCURESS MI 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 10 ATL. '99 VITTUONE 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 10 ORTICA TEAM 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 10 ATL. MELZO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

120 10 ATL. DESIO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

121 10 G.S. MARCIACARATESI CARATE BR MB 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

122 5 G.S. SAN MARTINO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 5 POL. CARUGATE MI 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124 5 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNER MI 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 5 ATLETICA 3V CITTIGLIO VA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 5 ATL. RUB. F. FRATTINI BORGOMAN. NO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127 5 SAO CORNAREDO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 5 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO    0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 5 GUARDIA DI FINANZA LOMBARDIA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



130 5 GEAS ATLETICA S.S. GIOVANNI 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 5 G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 5 ATL. SEGRATE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 5 ATL. PIEVESE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 5 ATL. MARIANO COMENSE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 5 ATL. LEGNANO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136 5 ATL. INTESA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137 5 ATL. GESSATE 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 5 ATL. 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139 5 ATL. SPEZIA DUFERCO 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 5 URBAN RUNNERS MI 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 5 RUNNING & ADVENTURE 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

142 5 FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO DEL GARDA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

143 5 MARATHON SOSPIRO 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

144 5 OTC COMO 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

145 5 MARCIATORI COGLIATE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

146 5 RUNNERS DESIO 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

147 5 CARDANO INLINE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

148 5 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

149 5 POL. ALTA VAL SERIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

150 5 LIBERTAS GUSSAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

151 5 ATL. BEDIZZOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

152 5 CSI MORBEGNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

153 5 SKY RUNNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

154 5 PRO SESTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5


